L1
L2
L3
L4
LS
L6
L7
L8

2019 PAUL CRISCUOLO MEMORIAL MEET AT NEPTUNE
SATURDAY, DECEMBER 7TH, 2019
Hosted by Monmouth Barracudas
Fly over starts will be used throughout the meet.

DAY
SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SESSION

1

2

3

AGE GROUP WARM-UP CHECK-IN START

MEET SCHEDULE
10/U's 7:00AM
11/12's 11:10AM
13/OVERS 3:00PM

7:40AM

11:25AM

3:40PM

8:20AM

12:05PM

4:20PM

WARM-UP SCHEDULE

.9

SATURDAY
SESSION 1--10/UNDERS SESSION 2--11/12'S SESSION 3--130VER
7:00AM 7:25M 7:50AM 11:10AM 11:35AM 3:00PM  3:25PM 3:50PM

MB PTAC CJAC MB SCAR MB NJRC CJAC

MB PTAC CJAC MB SCAR MB NJRC CJAC

MB PTAC Ww MB SCAR/PENN MB NJRC CJAC

MB SCAR PENN NJRC CJAC MB NJRC EEX
NJRC SCAR SRAY NJRC EEX MB XCEL EEX
NJRC SCAR TAC NJRC WW MB XCEL SRAY
NJRC XCEL TAC XCEL SRAY/ACE MB XCEL TAC
ACE XCEL | all others XCEL TAC SCAR WW PENN/ACE

TIMING ASSIGNMENTS: MB TIMERS ONLY ALL SESSIONS

www.besmarttinc.com for heat sheets, meet results and more




