2019 PAUL CRISCUOLO MEMORIAL MEET AT NEPTUNE

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 7TH, 2019 Hosted by Monmouth Barracudas

Fly over starts will be used throughout the meet.

MEET SCHEDULE

DAY	<u>SESSION</u>	AGE GROUP	WARM-UP	CHECK-IN	<u>START</u>
SATURDAY	1	10/U's	7:00AM	7:40AM	8:20AM
SATURDAY	2	11/12's	11:10AM	11:25AM	12:05PM
SATURDAY	3	13/OVERS	3:00PM	3:40PM	4:20PM



WARM-UP SCHEDULE SATURDAY

	SESSION 110/UNDERS			SESSION 211/12'S		SESSION 3130VER		
	7:00AM	7:25M	7:50AM	11:10AM	11:35AM	3:00PM	3:25PM	3:50PM
L1	MB	PTAC	CJAC	MB	SCAR	MB	NJRC	CJAC
L2	MB	PTAC	CJAC	MB	SCAR	MB	NJRC	CJAC
L3	MB	PTAC	WW	MB	SCAR/PENN	MB	NJRC	CJAC
L4	MB	SCAR	PENN	NJRC	CJAC	MB	NJRC	EEX
L5	NJRC	SCAR	SRAY	NJRC	EEX	MB	XCEL	EEX
L6	NJRC	SCAR	TAC	NJRC	WW	MB	XCEL	SRAY
L7	NJRC	XCEL	TAC	XCEL	SRAY/ACE	MB	XCEL	TAC
L8	ACE	XCEL	all others	XCEL	TAC	SCAR	WW	PENN/ACE

TIMING ASSIGNMENTS: MB TIMERS ONLY ALL SESSIONS

www.besmarttinc.com for heat sheets, meet results and more

